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$565,000

44002, GALION, LANCASTER, CA, 93536
https://windomrealtor.com

Welcome Home! Enjoy the rest of the summer in your pool home.
3 BR, 2 BA, 1948 sq.ft. on a 9,378 sq ft lot. Open floor plan
features, Spacious great room, family room, kitchen with
breakfast bar, lots of cabinets for storage, tile counter tops,
garden window, two gas fireplaces to enjoy this winter. Beautiful
[…]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Lot size: 0.22 sq ft

Year built: 1972 Lot Size Acres: 0.22 sq ft

Bathrooms Full: 1 County: Los Angeles
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Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Building Area Total: 1948 sq ft

Garage spaces: 2 Stories: 1

Roof: Composition Construction Materials: Stucco, Wood Siding

Miscellaneous
Listing Terms: VA Loan, Cash, Conventional,
FHA

Foundation Details: Slab

Architectural Style: Modern CrossStreet: WEST AVE J-8 & 27TH ST.

Road Surface Type: Paved, Public Utilities: Cable TV, Internet, Natural Gas
Available, Solar, Sewer Connected

Zoning: LRRA7000

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven,
Dryer, Electric Oven, Gas Range, Refrigerator, Washer,
None

Exterior Features: Barbecue

Parking Features: RV Access/Parking Pool Features: In Ground, Gunite

WaterSource: Public Fireplace Features: Family Room,
Gas, Living Room
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